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Map Created: 9/5/2017,  9:53:49 PM 9/6/17µ

?§ Fire Origin 8/15/17 - 254 Acres

8/16/17 - 905 Acres - 651 Acres Growth

8/18/17 - 6,248 Acres - 5,343 Acres Growth

8/18/17 @ 11:48 pm -  7,814 Acres - 1,566 Acres Growth

8/19/17 @ 9:52 pm - 9,331 Acres - 1,517 Acres Growth

8/21/17 @ 2:31 am - 10,496 Acres - 1,165 Acres Growth

8/21/17 @ 9:20 pm - 11,236 Acres - 740 Acres Growth

8/23/17 @ 1:54 am - 12,457 Acres - 1,221 Acres Growth

8/23/17 @ 8:55 pm - 12,809 Acres - 352 Acres Growth

8/25/17 @ 1:19 am - 13,485 Acres -  676 Acres Growth

8/25/17 @ 8:13 pm - 13,708 Acres - 295 Acres Growth

8/27/17 @ 1:43 am - 15,509 Acre - 1,729 Acres Growth

8/27/17 @ 9:22 pm - 18,067 Acres - 2,558 Acres Growth

8/29/17 @ 2:02 am - 21,100 Acres - 3,033 Acres Growth

8/29/17 @ 8:36 pm - 21,703 Acres - 603 Acres Growth

08/31/17 @ 1:25 am - 22,190 Acres - 487 Acres Growth

8/31/17 @ 7:52 pm - 22,718 Acres - 528 Acres Growth

9/02/17 @ 2:04 am - 22,527 Acres - 0 Acres Growth*

9/05/17 @ 4:33 pm - 24,025 Acres - 1,498 Acres Growth

* Reduction in acres due to more accurate mapping

Milli Fire Progression


